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Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.29% (0.42)

US57667L1070
MTCH
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

8,633 EUR
S&P 500

32.60 EUR (309)
32.92 EUR (306)
32.89 EUR
32.94 EUR
32.62 EUR
32.52 EUR
32.9262 EUR
187

6,149.85

4

24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US57667L1070-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS57667L1070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US57667L1070&ID_NOTATION=147467034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US57667L1070&ID_NOTATION=147467034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e36993acfd9e70148cea48589a181999612d383604bff5080f43f811d65d6b52&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b061cd79fe99eea81&time=1721381505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=434aefd51f49621871efc8e807f7bb31ef3e95493e883c8c719e93908b05025e&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cec7f471e3e9adc32&time=1721381505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccb6e5154183cb683d66b01e5bd906e0a8dec6edcd33d9a0406dd98a44805234&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea65e1f14beb65515&time=1721381505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34307f2000267ebd66fadeb7785bc0fa152efcb54b6a1da7cba43f4b459efc5f&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a0d377afafa0709a&time=1721381505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=845f514072e24c456454830b2a9888b2328e092c4b5d1234afe23a5642c9de45&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67e4e121a8341e7bf&time=1721381505&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/18 10:54:24

Price
32.94 EUR

Difference (] 1.29% (0.42)

General attributes

ISIN US57667L1070
Symbol MTCH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,633 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.60 EUR (309)
Ask (Ask size) 32.92 EUR (306)
Open 32.89 EUR
High 32.94 EUR
Low 32.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.52 EUR
VWAP 32.9262 EUR
Volume (pcs) 187
Trading volume 6,149.85
Number of trades 4
Last size 24
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -1.32% -24.60% -76.19%
Perf (abs.) -0.44 -10.61 -104.08
Beta 0.67 0.90 1.55
Volatility 32.82 34.08 47.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
11/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 11:00
07/18

Tradegate 2024/ 10:54
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:26
07/18

Price

29.285 EUR

32.78 EUR

32.94 EUR

32.88 EUR

30.42 EUR (2,948
28.82 EUR (1,114
29.91 EUR (1,355
32.99 EUR (2,104

40.01 EUR (2024/01/09

25.94 EUR (2024/05/08

47.00 EUR (2023/08/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.94 EUR (2024/05/08)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 2
0.00 2
0.01 3
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147467034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320471032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147467036
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Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

22:00

08:07

10:00

08:05

08:00

09:59

09:31

11:00

35.55 USD

32.50 EUR

35.7525 USD

32.50 EUR

32.50 EUR

32.12 EUR

32.50 EUR

32.715 EUR

342.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

85,182
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146081670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147467033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299830463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147467035

MATCH GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

matchgroup

Contact Details
MATCH GROUP INC.

8750 North Central Expressway, Suite 1400
- 75231 Dallas

Telefon: +1-214-576-9352
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: MATCH GROUP INC. &,

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Match Group, Inc. engages in the provision of dating products worldwide. Its portfolio of

brands includes Tinder, Match, Meetic, OkCupid, Hinge, Pairs, PlentyOfFish, and OurTime.

The company was founded in 1995 and is headquartered in Dallas, TX.

Members of Management Board
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Eigenmann
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee
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